Course

1 GEOG101
2 GEOG102
3 GEOG103
4 GEOG104
5 GEOG109
6 GEOG111

Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

: BHAGWATI

Climatology
Geomorphology

Advance Geography of India
Computer Applications

Urban Geography

Resource Geography

College Code : GCWR-101

I
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022
: M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY)

- AART| DEVI

- RAJENDER SINGH

First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester

FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS

lRoII No.

: 221010901005
| Regn No. 221010901005

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Contr

12128
12129
12130
12706
12132
12134

cmm;uion

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

Course

1 GEOG101
2 GEOG102
3 GEOG103
4 GEOG104
5 GEOG109
6 GEOG111

Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

: ANJALI

: SURESH KUMAR

: BIMLA

Climatology
Geomorphology

Advance Geography of India
Computer Applications

Urban Geography

Resource Geography

, College Code : GCWR-101

I
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022
: M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY)

First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester

FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS

lRoII No.

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Contr

191011101388
|Regn No. 191011101388

e

12128
12129
12130
12706
12132
12134

cmm;uion



Course

1 GEOG101
2 GEOG102
3 GEOG103
4 GEOG104
5 GEOG109
6 GEOG111

Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

: EKTA

: SATISH KUMAR

: GEETA

Climatology
Geomorphology

Advance Geography of India
Computer Applications

Urban Geography

Resource Geography

College Code : GCWR-101

I
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022
: M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY)

First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester

FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS

lRoII No.

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Contr

191011103158
|Regn No. 191011103158

12128
12129
12130
12706
12132
12134

cmm;uion

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

Course

1 GEOG101
2 GEOG102
3 GEOG103
4 GEOG104
5 GEOG109
6 GEOG111

Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

: GAYATRI

: ISHWAR SINGH
: SAVITA JANGID
Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

Climatology
Geomorphology

Advance Geography of India
Computer Applications

Urban Geography

Resource Geography

, College Code : GCWR-101

I
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022
: M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY)

First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester

FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS

lRoII No.

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Contr

: 221010901006
| Regn No. 221010901006

12128
12129
12130
12706
12132
12134

cmm;uion



Course

1 GEOG101
2 GEOG102
3 GEOG103
4 GEOG104
5 GEOG109
6 GEOG111

Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

1 JYOTI

: DEINESH KUMAR
- RAJ KUMARI

Climatology
Geomorphology

Advance Geography of India
Computer Applications

Urban Geography

Resource Geography

College Code : GCWR-101

I
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022
: M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY)

First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester

FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS

|ROII No.

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

191171101084
|Regn No. 191171101084

12128
12129
12130
12706
12132
12134

Course

1 GEOG101
2 GEOG102
3 GEOG103
4 GEOG104
5 GEOG109
6 GEOG111

Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

:JYOTI

: GANESH KUMAR

: SUMAN

Climatology
Geomorphology

Advance Geography of India
Computer Applications

Urban Geography

Resource Geography

, College Code : GCWR-101

I
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022
: M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY)

First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester

FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS

|ROII No.

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Contr

191191101209
|Regn No. 191191101209

12128
12129
12130
12706
12132
12134

muon



Course

1 GEOG101
2 GEOG102
3 GEOG103
4 GEOG104
5 GEOG109
6 GEOG111

Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

1 JYOTI

: NARENDER
: PISTA DEVI

Climatology
Geomorphology

Advance Geography of India
Computer Applications

Urban Geography

Resource Geography

College Code : GCWR-101

I
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022
: M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY)

First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester

FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS

lRoII No.

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

171011101371
|Regn No. 171011101371

12128
12129
12130
12706
12132
12134

Course

1 GEOG101
2 GEOG102
3 GEOG103
4 GEOG104
5 GEOG109
6 GEOG111

Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

:JYOTI
: SANJAY

: MAMTA DEVI

Climatology
Geomorphology

Advance Geography of India
Computer Applications

Urban Geography

Resource Geography

, College Code : GCWR-101

I
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022
: M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY)

First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester

FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS

lRoII No.

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Contr

191171101104
|Regn No. 191171101104

12128
12129
12130
12706
12132
12134

cmm;uion



e e i ettt n
| |ROII No. :191011101146 |
|

: lHDIHA GAHD’HI UNWEHEM |Regn No. 191011101146 |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | 3 - |
| |

: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 | |
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) : !
: Candidate's Name : KAJAL : i :
| Father's Name : DAYANAND I A 7 i |
: Mother's Name : POONAM DEVI :_ ———— L - :
: Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I : )La.da‘-" :
L e 3
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo_ Code _________ PaperName _ _ __ _____________ Sem/vear_____Type __ PaperD _______ .| |
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
: 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
: 6 GEOG111 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
L o o ety > REC TS |
College Code : GCWR-101 1 M |

| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAI PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 %‘\/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

= A
1 IROII No. :191011101042 1
: INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY |Regn No. 191011101042 :
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA , !
: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 :
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) !
: Candidate's Name : KAJOL YADAV :
| Father's Name : SATISH KUMAR |
: Mother's Name : SUMAN YADAV '
:

I

:_S_’\'S__CPEE_ _________ PaperName _ _______________% Sem/vear____ Type _ Paperid _______,
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
1 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
1
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
1 6 GEOG111 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1
i - it Bt |
, College Code : GCWR-101 | |
| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 %‘\/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.



Course

1 GEOG101
2 GEOG102
3 GEOG103
4 GEOG104
5 GEOG109
6 GEOG111

Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

: KARISHMA

: SHOENARAYAN
: MENKA DEVI

Climatology
Geomorphology

Advance Geography of India
Computer Applications

Urban Geography

Resource Geography

College Code : GCWR-101

I
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022
: M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY)

First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester

FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS

lRoII No.

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

191171101086
|Regn No. 191171101086

12128
12129
12130
12706
12132
12134

o‘ﬂ/
er of Examination

Contr

Course

1 GEOG101
2 GEOG102
3 GEOG103
4 GEOG104
5 GEOG109
6 GEOG111

Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

: MAYA DEVI

Climatology
Geomorphology

Advance Geography of India
Computer Applications

Urban Geography

Resource Geography

, College Code : GCWR-101

I
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022
: M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY)

: KAVITA KUMARI

- NITYANAND

First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester

FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS

lRoII No.

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Contr

: 221010901002
| Regn No. 221010901002

12128
12129
12130
12706
12132
12134

cmm;uion



Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

=== |
I |R0II No. :191011101170 I
|
: INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY |Regn No. 191011101170 I
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA !
|
| ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 I
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) !
: Candidate's Name : LALITA :
| Father's Name : RAJKUMAR |
| Mother's Name - URMILA '
|
|
I

:_SNo Code Paper Name Sem/Year
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
1 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
1
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
1 6 GEOG1l11 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
L o o ety > REC TS |
College Code : GCWR-101 1 M |
| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAI PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 %‘\/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

|RoII No. :221010901003
|Regn No. 221010901003

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

| |
| |
| |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | |
| |

: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 | |
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) : !
: Candidate's Name : MANJU : :
1 Father's Name - KRISHAN KHICHI | |
| Mother's Name : SHEELA DEVI R 3 ¢ |
: Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I : :
L e 3
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo_ Code _________ PaperName _ _ __ _____________ Sem/vear_____Type __PaperD _______ .| |
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
: 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
: 6 GEOG111 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
o r-ipte - SnEE |
, College Code : GCWR-101 1 M |
| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 %‘\/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.



|RoII No. :191171101084
|Regn No. 191171101084

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

| |
| |
| |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | |
| |

: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 | |
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) : !
: Candidate's Name : MARISHA : :
1 Father's Name . LALIT YADAV 1 1
| Mother's Name : REKHA YADAV Fo IO |
: Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I : :
L e 3
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo_ Code _________ PaperName _ _ __ _____________ Sem/vear_____Type __ PaperD _______ .| |
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
: 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
: 6 GEOG111 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
L o o ety > REC TS |
College Code : GCWR-101 1 M |

| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAI PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 %‘\/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

|RoII No. :181011101258
|Regn No. 181011101258

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

| |
| |
| |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | |
| |

: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 | |
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) : !
: Candidate's Name : MEENA KUMARI : :
1 Father's Name : OM PRAKASH | |
| Mother's Name : RAKESH DEVI o ___ W |
: Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I : e :
L e 3
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo_ Code _________ PaperName _ _ __ _____________ Sem/vear_____Type __PaperD _______ .| |
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
: 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
: 6 GEOG111 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
o r-ipte - SnEE |
, College Code : GCWR-101 1 M |
| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 %‘\/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.



e e i et n
| IROII No. :171051101118 |
|

! INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY ! Regn No- 171051101118 !
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | |
| |

: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 | = &1 |
1 . | \ , |
, Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) | \ R |
: Candidate's Name : MONIKA : "'}":‘1 | :
1 Father's Name : BISHAMBAR SINGH | ‘ |
: Mother's Name : SAROJ :_ __________________ :
: Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I : —i""/!, !-! :
L e 3
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo_ Code _________ PaperName _ _ __ _____________ Sem/vear_____Type __ PaperD _______ .| |
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
: 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
: 6 GEOG111 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
L o o ety > REC TS |
College Code : GCWR-101 1 M |

| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAI PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 %‘\/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

|RoII No. : 221010901004
|Regn No. 221010901004

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

| |
| |
| |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | |
| |
: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 | |
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) : !
: Candidate's Name : POOJA : :
1 Father's Name : DAULAT RAM | |
: Mother's Name - SUNITA :_ __________________ :
: Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I : R :
L e 3
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo_ Code _________ PaperName _ _ __ _____________ Sem/vear_____Type __PaperD _______ .| |
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
1 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
|
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
1 6 GEOG111 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
|
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
o r-ipte - SnEE |
, College Code : GCWR-101 1 M |
| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 %‘\/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.



e e i et n
| |ROII No. :171011101142 |
|

: lHDIHA GAHDI-“ UNWEHEETY |Regn No. 171011101142 |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | - |
| |

: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 | |
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) : !
: Candidate's Name :POOJA : :
1 Father's Name : SURESH 1 |
: Mother's Name : REKHA :_ __________________ :
: Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I : :
L e 3
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo_ Code _________ PaperName _ _ __ _____________ Sem/vear_____Type __ PaperD _______ .| |
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
: 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
: 6 GEOG111 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
L o o ety > REC TS |
College Code : GCWR-101 1 M |

| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAI PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 ?ﬂ/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

=== |
I |R0II No. : 191011101337 I
|
: INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY |Regn No: 191011101337 .
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA ! !
| |
: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 I I
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) : !
: Candidate's Name : POOJA KUMARI : :
| Father's Name ' VIJAY PAL 1 1
! Mother's Name - SUNITA DEVI a '
|
: .
I |

" Paper Details T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTOR Exam
(SNo._ Code _________ PaperName _ _______________% Sem/vear__ ___ Type __Paperid ________
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
1 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
1
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
1 6 GEOG111 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1
i - it Bt |
, College Code : GCWR-101 | |
| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 %‘\/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.



|RoII No. :191011101265
|Regn No. 191011101265

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

| |
| |
| |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | |
| |

: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 | |
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) : !
: Candidate's Name : POONAM YADAV : :
1 Father's Name : SUBHASH KUMAR | |
! Mother's Name : SAROJ BALA I Y.</ 26 !
: Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I : e— :
L e 3
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo_ Code _________ PaperName _ _ __ _____________ Sem/vear_____Type __ PaperD _______ .| |
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
: 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
: 6 GEOG111 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
L o o ety > REC TS |
College Code : GCWR-101 1 M |

| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAI PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 ?ﬂ/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

|RoII No. :191041101015
|Regn No. 191041101015

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

| |
| |
| |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA ! !
| |
: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 | |
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) : !
: Candidate's Name : PRIYA : :
| Father's Name : SURENDER KUMAR 1 1
: Mother's Name : PRAVESH DEVI :_ ________ |
|
: .
I |

| Paper Details Exam
:_SNo Code Paper Name Sem/Year Type
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
1 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
|
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
1 6 GEOG111 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
|
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
]
i - it Bt |
, College Code : GCWR-101 | |
| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 %‘\/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI | Controffer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.



|RoII No. :181211103280
|Regn No. 181211103280

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

| |
| |
| |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | |
| |

: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 | |
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) : !
: Candidate's Name : PRIYA : :
1 Father's Name : BRAHAMPARKASH 1 1
| Mother's Name - PINKI DEVI - |
: Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I : _ %A;)&x | :
L e 3
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo_ Code _________ PaperName _ _ __ _____________ Sem/vear_____Type __ PaperD _______ .| |
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
: 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
: 6 GEOG111 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
L o o ety > REC TS |
College Code : GCWR-101 1 M |

| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAI PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 %‘\/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

= A
I |R0II No. : 181171101024 I
|
: INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY |Regn No.: 181171101024 I
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA !
|
| ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 I
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) !
: Candidate's Name :PRIYA SHARMA :
| Father's Name : RAM BABU SHARMA I
| Mother's Name - ANITA DEVI '
|
I
I

:_S_’\'S__CPEE_ _________ PaperName _ _______________% Sem/vear____ Type _ Paperid _______,
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
1 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
1
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
1 6 GEOG111 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1
i - it Bt |
, College Code : GCWR-101 | |
| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 %‘\/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.



e e i ettt n
| |ROII No. :171011101207 |
|

: 1NDIHA G.AHD’!‘“ UNWEHEm |Regn No. 171011101207 |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA : r :
| |

: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 | |
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) : !
: Candidate's Name : PRIYANKA : :
1 Father's Name : HARISH CHANDER | |
| Mother's Name : MANISHA DEVI — Y Sy |
: Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I : :
L e 3
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo_ Code _________ PaperName _ _ __ _____________ Sem/vear_____Type __ PaperD _______ .| |
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
: 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
: 6 GEOG111 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
L o o ety > REC TS |
College Code : GCWR-101 1 M |

| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAI PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 %‘\/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

|RoII No. :191211101407
|Regn No. 191211101407

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

| |
| |
| |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | |
| |

: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 | |
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) : !
: Candidate's Name : PRIYANKA : :
1 Father's Name : SATYWAN | |
| Mother's Name : PREM DEVI boo o |
: Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I : :
L e 3
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo_ Code _________ PaperName _ _ __ _____________ Sem/vear_____Type __PaperD _______ .| |
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
: 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
: 6 GEOG111 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
o r-ipte - SnEE |
, College Code : GCWR-101 1 M |
| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 %‘\/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.



|RoII No. : 221010901007
|Regn No.. 221010901007

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

| |
| |
| |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | |
| |

: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 | |
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) : !
: Candidate's Name :RAJESH KUMARI : :
1 Father's Name : RAJKUMAR | |
| Mother's Name : DURGESH DEVI I . _ N |
: Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I : :
L e 3
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo_ Code _________ PaperName _ _ __ _____________ Sem/vear_____Type __ PaperD _______ .| |
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
: 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
: 6 GEOG111 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
L o o ety > REC TS |
College Code : GCWR-101 1 M |

| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAI PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 %ﬁ/' |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

=== |
I |RoII No. : 181211103279 I
|
: INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY |Regn No: 181211103279 .
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA ! !
| |
: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 I I
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) : !
: Candidate's Name 1 RAVINTA : :
| Father's Name : DAYANAND 1 1
| Mother's Name : SUMAN DEVI b e |
|
: .
I |

| Paper Details Exam
:_SNo Code Paper Name Sem/Year Type
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
1 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
|
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
1 6 GEOG111 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
|
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
]
i - it Bt |
, College Code : GCWR-101 | |
| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 %ﬁ/' |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI | Controffer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.



Course

1 GEOG101
2 GEOG102
3 GEOG103
4 GEOG104
5 GEOG109
6 GEOG111

College Code : GCWR-101
FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAI PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS

Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022

: M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY)
: SANDEEPA

- AAZAD SINGH

- LALITA DEVI

I
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.
13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted

:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

Course

1 GEOG101
2 GEOG102
3 GEOG103
4 GEOG104
5 GEOG109
6 GEOG111

, College Code : GCWR-101
FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS

Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022

: M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY)
: SAPNA KUMARI

- KRISHAN KUMAR

: MUKESH YADAV

I
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.
13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted

:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester

First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester

|RoII No. :221010901008
|Regn No.. 221010901008

Climatology

Geomorphology

Advance Geography of India
Computer Applications

Urban Geography

Resource Geography

1
YIrU/E 1

Qn?.,, Pq
d ey - :
e e e e e e e o o o — — — — |
Exam :
Type Paper ID |
Regular 12128 |
Regular 12129 :
Regular 12130 1
Regular 12706 :
Regular 12132 !
Regular 12134 :
|
1
1
|
1
]

Climatology

Geomorphology

Advance Geography of India
Computer Applications

Urban Geography

Resource Geography

-
IROII No. :181011101119 1

|

|Regn No. 181011101119 |

I I

| |

| |

I I

| |

| |

I I

| |

| |

I I

| e |

| |

I I

| |

e e e e e e e o o o — — — — |
Exam :
Type Paper ID |
Regular 12128 |
Regular 12129 :
Regular 12130 1
Regular 12706 :
Regular 12132 !
Regular 12134 :
|

I

|

|

I

1

Contrcﬂm:ation



|RoII No. :181011101434
|Regn No. 181011101434

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

| |
1 1
| |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA ! !
| |
: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 I |
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) : !
: Candidate's Name : SEEMA : :
| Father's Name : RAM NARAYAN | ! = |
| Mother's Name : SAROJ DEVI - \__= !
|
: .
I 1

:_SNo Code Paper Name Sem/Year
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
1 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
1
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
1 6 GEOG1l11 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
L o o ety > REC TS |
College Code : GCWR-101 1 M |
| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAI PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 %‘\/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

|RoII No. :171141101259
|Regn No. 171141101259

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

| |
| |
| |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | |
| |

: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 | |
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) : !
: Candidate's Name : SHALLU : :
1 Father's Name : SATYAVEER | |
| Mother's Name - LAJWAENTI oo W, B ______ |
: Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I : :
L e 3
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo_ Code _________ PaperName _ _ __ _____________ Sem/vear_____Type __PaperD _______ .| |
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
: 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
: 6 GEOG111 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
o r-ipte - SnEE |
, College Code : GCWR-101 1 M |
| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 ?ﬂ/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.



Course

1 GEOG101
2 GEOG102
3 GEOG103
4 GEOG104
5 GEOG109
6 GEOG111

Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

Climatology
Geomorphology

Advance Geography of India
Computer Applications

Urban Geography

Resource Geography

College Code : GCWR-101

I
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022
: M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY)

: SHEETAL KUMARI

: CHANDER PAL

: MANJU DEVI

First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester

FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS

|ROII No.

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

181201101071
|Regn No. 181201101071

12128
12129
12130
12706
12132
12134

Course

1 GEOG101
2 GEOG102
3 GEOG103
4 GEOG104
5 GEOG109
6 GEOG111

Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

: SONU

: RAMESH KUMAR

: SANTOSH

Climatology
Geomorphology

Advance Geography of India
Computer Applications

Urban Geography

Resource Geography

, College Code : GCWR-101

I
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022
: M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY)

First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester

FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS

|ROII No.

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Contr

191141101025
| Regn No. 191141101025

12128
12129
12130
12706
12132
12134

muon



e s e el n
| |ROII No. :181011104130 |
|

: lHDIHA GAHEH‘“ UHWEHEET‘IF |Regn No. 181011104130 |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | |
| |

: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 | |
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) : !
: Candidate's Name : SUNITA : :
1 Father's Name : RAJESH KUMAR 1 |
| Mother's Name : MUKESH DEVI oo e ______ |
: Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I : :
L e 3
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo_ Code _________ PaperName _ _ __ _____________ Sem/vear_____Type __ PaperD _______ .| |
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
: 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
: 6 GEOG111 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
L o o ety > REC TS |
College Code : GCWR-101 1 M |

| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAI PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 %‘\/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

=== |
| |RoII No. : 191491101013 |
|
: lHDIHA G.AHDH' UHWEHEH‘IF |Regn No. 191491101013 |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA !
|
: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 |
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) !
: Candidate's Name : SUSHILA :
| Father's Name : RAMPHAL 1
: Mother's Name : SANTOSH DEVI '
|
|
I

:_S_’\'S__CPEE_ _________ PaperName _ _______________% Sem/vear____ Type _ Paperid _______,
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
1 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
1
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
1 6 GEOG111 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1
i - it Bt |
, College Code : GCWR-101 | |
| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 %‘\/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.



Course

1 GEOG101
2 GEOG102
3 GEOG103
4 GEOG104
5 GEOG109
6 GEOG111

Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

: SUSHMA
: RAJESH
: BIMLA

Climatology
Geomorphology

Advance Geography of India
Computer Applications

Urban Geography

Resource Geography

College Code : GCWR-101

I
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022
: M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY)

First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester

FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS

lRoII No.

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

: 221010901001
| Regn No. 221010901001

12128
12129
12130
12706
12132
12134

Course

1 GEOG101
2 GEOG102
3 GEOG103
4 GEOG104
5 GEOG109
6 GEOG111

Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

: SUSMITA

: NARESH CHNAD
: PREM LATA

Climatology
Geomorphology

Advance Geography of India
Computer Applications

Urban Geography

Resource Geography

, College Code : GCWR-101

I
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022
: M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY)

First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester

FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS

lRoII No.

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Contr

191191101203
|Regn No. 191191101203

12128
12129
12130
12706
12132
12134

o'nm;uion



Exam Center Code/Name : 118/GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI BL-I

=== |
1 IROII No. :191011101233 1
|
: INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY |Regn No: 191011101233 |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA ! !
| |
: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2022 1 1
| Course : M.Sc (GEOGRAPHY) : !
: Candidate's Name : TANU KUMARI : :
| Father's Name : MUKESH KUMAR 1 1
: Mother's Name : BABLI :. '
|
: .
I |

| Paper Details Exam
:_SNo Code Paper Name Sem/Year Type
: 1 GEOG101 Climatology First Semester  Regular 12128 :
1 2 GEOG102 Geomorphology First Semester  Regular 12129 :
|
1 3 GEOG103 Advance Geography of India First Semester  Regular 12130 1
: 4 GEOG104 Computer Applications First Semester  Regular 12706 :
: 5 GEOG109 Urban Geography First Semester  Regular 12132 :
1 6 GEOG1l11 Resource Geography First Semester  Regular 12134 :
|
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
L o o ety > REC TS |
College Code : GCWR-101 1 M |
| FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAI PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS 1 %‘\/’ |
College Name : coL| EGE, REWARI I Controtfer of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.



